

Court No. - 73

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 30935 of 2024

Applicant :- Vivek Gupta

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Vivek Sharma

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

From perusal of order-sheet, it transpires that report of service of notice issued to opposite party No.2 is awaited.

List this case on 27.2.2025.

Order Date :- 17.1.2025

LN Tripathi